
GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY      

                DATE-SHEET                

                                For 

Bachelor of Vocation (Retail Management & IT) Semester-I , III V  (Theory)    

Examinations, December- 2017 
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Morning Session   :    Time:  9:00 AM to 12:00 PM  
          Evening Session   :     Time:  1:30 PM to 04:30 PM     
 

 

 

DATE DAY PAPER                    SUBJECT / Sr.No. 

 

                            Semester-I (Class Code:109601  ) (Time:  9:00 AM to 12:00 PM ) 

                                                       

15.12.2017 Friday BVC-103 Inventory and Event Management-(1454) 

18.12.2017 Monday - Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention(1458) 

20.12.2017 Wednesday BVC-104 Fundamentals of Management(1455) 

22.12.2017 Friday BVC-101(i) 

 

 BVC-101 (ii)   

Punjabi(Compulsory) -(1451)  

         OR 

Mudhli Punjabi- (1452) 

(In Lieu of Compulsory Punjabi) 
 

26.12.2017 Tuesday BVC-102 Communication Skills in English (1453) 

28.12.2017 Thursday BVC-105 Retailing Principles and Practices(1456) 

30.12.2017 Saturday BVC-106 Retailing Strategy (1457) 

                            Semester-III (Class Code: 109603   ) (Time:  9:00 AM to 12:00 PM )                                                      

14.12.2017 Thursday  BVC-301 Communication among Stake Holders-(1461) 

16.12.2017 Saturday  BVC-302 Basic Accounting Applications in Retail(1462) 

19.12.2017 Tuesday BVC-303 

  

Organizational  Behavior-(1463)  

21.12.2017 Thursday ESL-221 Environmental Studies-I (1467) 

23.12.2017 Saturday BVC-304 Computer Applications in Retail-I(1464) 

 

27.12.2017 Wednesday BVC-305 Retail Services and Opportunities(1465) 

29.12.2017 Friday BVC-306 Health & Safety Management Issues in Retail (1466) 

                            Semester-V (Class Code: 109605   ) (Time:  1:30 PM to 04:30 PM ) 

                                                       

15.12.2017 Friday BVC-501 Human Resource Management in Retail-(1471) 

18.12.2017 Monday BVC-502 Economics for Executives(1472) 

20.12.2017 Wednesday BVC-503 

  

Cost Accounting & Management Accounting-(1473)  

          

22.12.2017 Friday BVC-504 Entrepreneurship & Small Scale Business(1474) 

 

26.12.2017 Tuesday BVC-505 Advertising & Sales Management (1475) 

28.12.2017 Thursday BVC-506 Management Information System(1476) 
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